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 Région de Bruxelles- Capitale
Ville de Bruxelles 
Port de Bruxelles

1 10:15 1 x W Déb. (Beg.)  - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 RCNSM LAURENT Pauline (0117503 2:38:20
2 1 RCNSM ISTASSE Elisa (0117509) 2:45:73

2 10:23 2 - M 500 M
1 2 UNB GOUBAU Aurelien (9617501); VAN HASSEL Thomas (9617502) 1:42:60
2 1 UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (9717501); BOCCUNI Leonardo (8917510) 1:45:87

3 10:31 2 x JM 16 -18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 KNRSO ARTOIS Louis (0017046), NEUS Lysander (0217008) 1:46:83
2 5 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0117014);STEYAERT Henri (0117013) 1:47:82
3 3 KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (0117007); ZENNER Arne (0017012) 1:49:24
4 4 RCNSM HARVENGT Steven (9917507) ; LOICQ Théo (0217511 1:54:17

FR FR RCNSM HEVESI Attila (0017508); HARVENGT Steven (9917507) FR
FT 1 KRSG COOL Maxime (0317030); CAERS Wolf (0217032) FT

4 10:46 2 x JW12 - CdB /BvB 500 M

Pas d'inscription - geen inschrijving

5 10:54 1 x JM 12 (polyester) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 GRS VERBEKE Daan (0517014)

6 11:02 2 x M Déb. (Beg.) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 UNB VINCENT Alexandre (0117504); GHYLAIN Baptiste (0217503) 2:06:69
2 2 UNB STAMER Jan (8017501);  FLAMAND Hélène (8217505)  IT/LI HC

7 11:10 2 - JW 16 - 18 500 M

Pas d'inscription - geen inschrijving

8 11:18 4 x JM 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M

1 2 RCNSM / 
GRS/UNB

OUAMAR Zacharia (03175205), STORDER Nathan (0417505);GHYLAIN 
Baptiste (0217503) ; DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTIA Alfonso (0317016) 1:49:31

2 1 KRSG RODRIGUES Joao (0317030); PUZZIO Lennard (0317028); 
PUELINCKX Maxime (0314044); RODENEBURGHE Savin (0317029)

1:51:31

9 11:26 1 x W 500 M
1 1 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (7217003) 2:04:46
2 3 UNB GHUYSEN Jeanne (9317504) 2:08:64

FM 2 CRB CAUTALS Alexandra (8917504) FM
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10 11:34 2- JM 16 - 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0117014);STEYAERT Henri (0117013) 1:58:44
2 1 KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (0117007); ZENNER Arne (0017012) 2:05:96

11 11:42 1 x Para Rowing (open) 500 M
1 2 CNG GIVET VAN PUYVELDE Carine (1968)  blind 2:47:80
2 1 RSNB BOSSELMAN Lars (7917502) blind DNF

12 13:15 1 x J W 12 (Polyester) - CdB/BvB 500 M

Pas d'inscription - geen inschrijving

13 13:23 2 x JM 12 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 GRS VERBEKE Daan (0517014); BUGGENHOUT Andreas (0517010) 02:50:52

14 13:31 1 x JW 16 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 KRSG VERMEULEN Rosanne (0117019) 2:09:40
2 3 KRSG COOL Maria-Alexandre (0117016) 2:13:39
3 1 KNRSO VAN GYSEL Axelle (0117005) 2:18:33

15 13:39 4 x JM 16 - 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M

1 2 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0117014); STEYAERT Henri (0117013); VAN DER 
BURGHT Nicolaas (0117007); ZENNER Arne (0017012) 1:35:55

2 1 RCNSM/ KRNSO ARTOIS Louis(0017046) HARVENGT Steven (917507);NEUS 
Lysander(0217008); LOICQ Théo (0217511 1:40:42

16 13:47 2 x W 500 M
1 2 UNB CHAVE Emmanuelle (6717501); GHUYSEN Jeanne (9317504) 1:52:76
2 1 RSNB/ CN GIVET COULONVAUX Marie_Hélène (6117506); VAN PUYVELDE Carine (1968) 2:18:01

17 13:55 2 x M 500 M
1 2 UNB GOUBAU Aurelien (9617501); VAN HASSEL Thomas (9617502) 1:38:28
2 1 UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (9717501); BOCCUNI Leonardo (8917510) 1:39:64
3 4 UNB/RCNT BRESLIN Pierce (9817501), MOULIN Rémy (9117506) 1:43:57
4 3 RSNB WHEELER Andrew (5417508); DE OLIVEIRA BEGHIN Pierre (8717507) 1:53:41

18 14:03 2 x JW 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 RCNSM / GRS DE RIPAINSEL Camille (0417506); DEWEERT Cara (0317019) 2:05:20
2 3 RCNSM JORIS EloÏse (0317509); BAES Amendine (0317513) 2:09:10
3 2 KNRSO NEUS Erin (0417011); VAN ROY Astrid (0317014) 2:09:35
4 5 KRSG AUDENAERT Luna (0417026); SMET Alexandra (0317032) 2:19:81
5 4 KRCG VAN BELLE Kaat (0317039); BAUWENS Julia (0317036) 2:22:39

19 14:11 1 x M Déb. (Beg.) - CdB /BvB      500 M
1 1 UNB GHYLAIN Baptiste (0217503) 2:09:94
2 4 UNB GUIGOU Alejandro (0117512) 2:16:27
3 2 UNB VINCENT Alexandre (0117504) 2:20:82
4 3 RCNT MESPREUVE Valentin (0117511) 2:33:09

20 14:26 1 x JW 18 500 M
1 1 RCNSM KRAMSKI Elisa (0017515) 2:13:25
2 3 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (0017515) 2:17:29
3 2 KNRSO VAN GYSEL Axelle (0117005) 2:25:66
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21 14:34 1 x JW 14 (polyester) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 7 GRS DEWEERT Cara (0317019) 2:08:23
2 6 RCNSM JORIS EloÏse (0317509); 2:10:84
3 2 KNRSO VAN ROY Astrid (0317014) 2:21:61
4 8 RCNSM BAES Amendine (0317513) 2:22:23
5 3 KNRSO NEUS Erin (0417011) 2:27:29
6 5 KRCG VAN BELLE Kaat (0317039) 2:27:80
7 4 RCNSM DE RIPAINSEL Camille (0417506) 2:32:82
8 9 UNB SHOTTER Clara (0417503) 2:38:02
9 1 KRCG BAUWENS Julia (0317036) 2:46:79

22 14:42 2 x JW 16 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (0217018), DECRAECKE Nina (0217017) 2::00:79
2 3 KRSG COOL Maria-Alexandre (0117016); VERMEULEN Rosanne (0117019) 2:01:20
3 1 KRNSO BATSLEER Clara (0217007); STEEN Ranie (001/019) 2:04:21
4 4 KRSG GOEGEBEUR Jusitne (0217022); PENNEWAERT Yanna (0217034) 2:33:78

23 14:50 1 x M 500 M
1 2 UNB GOUBAU Aurelien (9617501) 1:48:45
2 7 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9317501) 1:50:05
3 8 UNB FENAUX Simon (8417501) 1:53:18
4 3 UNB VAN HASSEL Thomas (9617502) 1:53:82
5 1 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (9117506) 1:55:34
6 5 RCNT MAERTENS François (9517502) 1:56:48
7 4 UNB BRESLIN Pierce (9817501) 1:58:39
8 6 UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (9717501) 2:03:09
9 9 SNUB GROPPI Dario (8717505) 2:13:75

24 15:05 1 x JM 16 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 3 KNRSO NEUS Lysander 0217008) 1:55:73
2 2 KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (0117007) 1:57:74
3 7 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0117014) 1:59:08
4 5 KRSG STEYAERT Henri (0117013) 2:00:66
5 4 KRSG COOLS Maxime (0217024) 2:03:39
6 6 RCNSM LOICQ Théo (0217511) 2:05:75

FR FR RCNSM BAILLY Florian (0217504); FR
FT 1 KRSG CAERS Wolf (0217032) FT

25 15:20 2 x JM 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 RCNSM OUAMAR Zacharia (03175205), STORDER Nathan (0417505) 1:51:85
2 4 KRNSO DECRAECKE Bram (0417024); DEWITTE Billie (0317024) 1:52:56
3 6 KRSG PUZZIO Lennard (0317028); PUELINCKX Maxim (0314044) 1:52:90
4 1 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Zeger (0317037); DETREMMERIE Mathis ((0317026) 1:57:80
5 3 KRSG RODIGUES Joao (0317030); RODENBURGH Savin (0317029) 2:01:58
6 5 GRS BUGGENGOUT Andreas (0517010); DI OLIVEIRA PIMENTIA Alfonso (0317016° HC

26 15:28 4 x JW 16 - 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M

1 3 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (0217018), DECRAECKE Nina (0217017); BATSLEER 
Clara (0217007); STEEN Ranie (001/019) 1:47:44

2 2 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (0017515); LAURENT Pauline (0117503); ISTASSE 
Elisa (0117509); KRAMSKI Elisa (0017502) 1:52:50

3 1 KRSG COOL Maria-Alexandra (0117016); VERMEULEN Rosanne (0117019); 
GOEGEBEUR Jusitne (0217022); PENNEWAERT Yanna (0217034) 1:58:81
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27 15:36 1 x JM 18 500 M
1 4 RCNSM HARVENGT Steven (9917503) 1;51;02
2 3 KRSG ZENNER Arne (0017012) 1;5393
3 1 KRNSO ARTOIS Louis (0017046) 1;58;01
4 FR RCNSM HEVESI Attila (0017508) FR

FR 2 KNRSO NEUS Lysander 0217008) FT

28 15:51 1 x MM 500 M
1 1 SNUB GROPPI Dario (8717505) 2:05:43
2 2 RSNB VANDENDEYCK Georges (6317505) IT/LI 2:14:64

29 15:59 4 x JW 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M

1 1 RCNSM / 
GRS/UNB

JORIS EloÏse (0317509); BAES Amendine (0317513);SHOTTER Clara 
(0417503) ; DEWEERT Cara (0317019) 1:54:18

2 2 KRSG/KRNSO
AUDENAERT Luna (0417026); SMET Alexandra (0317032); NEUS Erin 
(0417011) VAN ROY Astrid(0317014) 2:01:56

30 16:07 2 x W Déb. ( Beg.) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 RCNSM LAURENT Pauline (0117503); ISTASSE Elisa (0117509) 2:08:98
2 3 UNB CHAVE Emmanuelle (6717501); ANDRIN Caroline (7217502) 2:12:85
3 1 KRSG GOEGEBEUR Justine (0217022); PENNEWAERT Yanna (0217034) 2:35:09

31 16:15 1 x JM 14 ( Polyester) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 11 RCNSM OUAMAR Zacharia (03175205), 1:55:40
2 12 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Zeger (0314037) 2:00:42
3 7 KRSG PUELINCKX Maxim (0314044) 2:05:57
4 8 KRNSO DEWITTE Billie (0317024) 2:07:30
5 9 KRSG PUZZIO Lennard (0317028); 2:08:08
6 2 KRNSO DECRAECKE Bram (0417024) 2:09:57
7 13 RCNSM STORDER Nathan (0417505) 2:12:17
8 10 GRS DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTIA Alfonso (0317016) 2:14:03
9 5 KRSG RODIGUES Joao (0317030); 2:18:64
10 1 KRSG RODENBURGH Savin (0317029) 2:19:05
11 3 UNB BEN ALLAL Anas (0317506) 2:25:97
12 6 KRCG DETREMMERIE Mathis (0317026) 2:27:81
13 4 RCNT ALTAIRAC Matthieu (0417501) 2:49:23

32 16:23 8 + (Open) 500 M

1 2 UNB 
/RCNT/RCNSM

GOUBAU Aurelien (9617501); VAN HASSEL Thomas 
(9617502);FENAUX Simon (8417501); BRESLIN Pierce (9817501); 
GHUYSEN Jeanne (9317504); NOUR EDDINE Karim 
(9717501);BOCCUNI Leornardo (8917510); MOULIN Rémy dit M'sieur le 
Psdt (9117506); Cox KRAMSKI Elisa (0017515)

1:30:91

2 1 RSNB

DRAKE Robert (3917501);EICHORST Julia (8417505); DE OLIVEIRE 
BEGHIN Pierre (8717507); HOSS Frauwke (8317504);O'NEIL Antonia 
(5717509); RAJAN Richard(7117505); SHERIDAN Richard (3917502); 
WHEELER Andrew (5417508); Cox: HEYCHE François (5017502)

1:48:56
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